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As of 5/17/13 

Baruch College 

Starr Career Development Center 

1 Bernard Baruch Way,  
Box B-2150 

New York, NY 10010 

Patricia V. Imbimbo, Director 
Tel: 646-312-4683 

patricia_imbimbo@baruch.cuny.edu 

http://www.baruch.cuny.edu/careers/ 
 

Career Services 

School of Public Affairs/Baruch  
1 Bernard Baruch Way, Box D-0901 

New York, NY 10010 

Elyse Mendel, Director 
Tel: 646-660-6754 

elyse_mendel@baruch.cuny.edu 
http://www.baruch.cuny.edu/spa/ 

careerservices/ 

 

Borough of Manhattan  

Community College 

Center for Career Development 
199 Chambers Street, N-210 

New York, NY 10007 

Melba Olmeda-Amaro, Director 
Tel: 212-220-8171 

molmeda@bmcc.cuny.edu 

http://www.bmcc.cuny.edu/career/ 
 

Bronx Community College 

Career Development Office 
W. 181st Street & University Avenue 

Bronx, NY 10453 

Jessica Perez 
Tel: 718-289-5933 

jessica.perez01@bcc.cuny.edu 

http://www.bcc.cuny.edu/CareerTransfer/ 
 

Brooklyn College 

Magner Center for Career Development & 
Internships 

2900 Bedford Avenue   

Brooklyn, NY 11210 
Robert M. Oliva, Director 

Fred Balsam, Assistant Director 

Tel: 718-951-5696 
boliva@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

fbalsam@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

http://www.brooklyn.cuny.edu/pub/ 
departments/magner/ 

 

The City College 

The Career Center 

160 Convent Avenue 

NAC building, 1st fl. Rm. 116 

New York, NY 10031 

Rhea D. Faniel, Asso. Director 

Tel: 212-650-5327 
Fax: 212-650-6512 

rchristian@ccny.cuny.edu 

http://www.ccnycareercenter.org/ 
 

CUNY School of Law  

Career Planning 
2 Court Square  

Brooklyn, NY 11101 
Sam Sue, Director  

Tel: 718-340-4233 

sue@mail.cuny.edu  
http://www.law.cuny.edu/career.html 

Hostos Community College  

Career Services 

500 Grand Concourse, Savoy 210-F 
Bronx, NY 10451 

Lisa Rosario, Assistant Director 

Tel: 718-518-4311 
lrosario@hostos.cuny.edu 

http://www.hostos.cuny.edu/cso/ 

 

Hunter College 

Career Development Services 

695 Park Avenue, Rm. 805E 
New York, NY 10021 

Susan McCarty, Director 

Tel: 212-722-4850 
susan.mccarty@hunter.cuny.edu 

http://www.hunter.cuny.edu/ 
studentservices/cds 

 

John Jay College 

of Criminal Justice 

Career Development Services 

445 W. 59th Street, Rm. 3300A-N 
New York, NY 10019 

Will Simpkins, Director 

Tel: 212-237-8754 
wsimpkins@jjay.cuny.edu 

http://www.jjay.cuny.edu/1614.php 

 

Kingsborough Community College 

Career Development Center  

2001 Oriental Boulevard 
Brooklyn, NY 11235 

Brian Mitra, Director 

Marisa Joseph, Assistant Dir. 
Tel: 718-368-5115 

Tel: 718-368-4761 

brian.mitra@kbcc.cuny.edu 
marisa.joseph@kbcc.cuny.edu 

https://www.kbcc.cuny.edu/career/Pages/ 

default_old.aspx 

 
LaGuardia Community College 

Career Services Center 

31-10 Thomson Avenue 

Long Island City, NY 11101 
Audrey L. Lewis, Director 

Sharon Long, Assistant Director 

Tel: 718-482-5170 
alewis@lagcc.cuny.edu 

slong@lagcc.cuny.edu  

http://www.lagcc.cuny.edu/careerinfo/ 
 

Lehman College 

Career Services 
250 Bedford Park Boulevard West 

Bronx, NY 10468 

Nancy Cintron, Director 
Tel: 718-960-8366 

nancy.cintron@lehman.cuny.edu  

http://www.lehman.edu/career-
services/index.php 

 

Medgar Evers College 

Career Management Services Center 

1650 Bedford Avenue, Rm. S-302 

Brooklyn, NY 11225 
Deborah Young, Director 

Tel: 718-270-6059 

young@mec.cuny.edu 
http://www.mec.cuny.edu/cmsc/ 

New York City College  

of Technology 

Placement Office 
300 Jay Street, NG-08 

Brooklyn, NY 11201 

Adrian Griffith, Director 
Tel: 718-260-5050 

agriffith@citytech.cuny.edu 

http://www.citytech.cuny.edu/students/ 
counseling/careers.shtml 

 

Queens College 

Office of Career Development  

& Internships 

65-30 Kissena Boulevard 
Flushing, NY 11367 

Tesdaye Asfaw, Director 
Tel: 718-997-4466 

tes_asfaw@qc.cuny.edu 

http://www.qc.cuny.edu/studentlife/services/
advising/career/Pages/default.aspx 

 

Queensborough Community College 

Career Services 

222-05 56th Avenue 

Bayside, NY 11364 
Connie Peluso, Director 

Tel: 718-631-6297 

cpeluso@qcc.cuny.edu 
http://www.qcc.cuny.edu/careerservices/ 

 

College of Staten Island 

Career and Scholarship Center 

2800 Victory Boulevard, Bldg. 1A 

Staten Island, NY 10314 
Caryl Watkins, Director 

Tel: 718-982-2302 

caryl.watkins@csi.cuny.edu  
http://www.csi.cuny.edu/career/ 

 

York College 

Office of Career Services 

94-20 Guy R. Brewer Blvd. 

Jamaica, NY 11451 
Linda Chesney, Director 

Tel: 718-262-5119 

chesney@york,cuny.edu  
http://www.york.cuny.edu/student-

development/career-services 

 

CUNY Big Apple Job Fair 

Women’s Leadership Institute 

535 E. 80th Street, 7th Fl.  
New York, NY 10021 

Pat Gray 

Tel: 212-794-5586 

pat.gray@mail.cuny.edu 

http://www.cuny.edu/news/features/bigapple

jobfair.html 
 

CUNY School of Professional Studies 

101 W. 31st Street, 7th Fl. 
New York, NY 10001 

Shannon Gallo,   

Manager of Career Services 
Tel: 212-652-2042 

shannon.gallo@mail.cuny.edu 
http://sps.cuny.edu/career_services/ 

 

 

 

CUNY Graduate School of Journalism 

219 W. 40th Street 

New York, NY 10018 
Yahaira Castro, Director 

Tel: 646-758-7726 

yahaira.castro@journalism.cuny.edu  
http://www.journalism.cuny.edu/career-

services 

 
 

The New Community College at CUNY 

Career Services 
50 West 40th Street 

New York, NY 10018 

Rochel Pinder 
Director of Partnerships & Community 

Engagement 
Tel: 646-313-8013 

Fax: 646-313-8014 

rochel.pinder@ncc.cuny.edu  
http://www.ncc.cuny.edu/index.html 

 

Macaulay Honors College 

Career Services 

35 West 67th Street 

New York, NY 10023 
Ofronama Biu, Assistant Director of 

Internships and Professional Development 

Tel: 212-729-2947 
Fax: 212-580-8130 

ofronama.biu@mhc.cuny.edu 

http://macaulay.cuny.edu/current-
students/internships.php 

 

CUNY Central Office 

101 W. 31st Street, 12th Fl.  

New York, NY 10001 

Zina Richardson, Director 
Tel: 212-652-2052 

zina.richardson@mail.cuny.edu  

http://www.cuny.edu/about/administration/o
ffices/sa/services/career.html 
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